FLORIDA STATE UNIVERSITY

SRAD Distribution Summary Report FY24
( Indirect cost charged during period July 1, 2022 - June 30, 2023 )

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT % TOTAL
$13,283,487
College of Arts & Sciences 29.21% $3,880,603
College Share 25% $970,151
Department Share 75% $2,910,452
Anthropology 0.62% $17,963
Biological Science 16.75% $487,554
Chemistry & Biochemistry 11.37% $330,952
Computer Science 5.19% $151,114
Ctr Ocean Atmos Prediction Stu 7.25% $210,872
English 0.00% S11
EOAS Earth Ocean & Atmos Sci 12.20% $355,071
Geophysical Fluid Dynamics Ins 0.82% $23,843
Inst of Molecular Biophysics 3.86% $112,287
Mathematics 2.88% $83,695
Modern Languages & Linguistics 0.04% $1,213
Physics 11.33% $329,718
Psychology 23.13% $673,074
Scientific Computing 1.08% $31,520
Statistics 3.49% $101,565
Total Department Share 100.00% $2,910,452
College of Business 0.04% $5,494
College Share 25% $1,374
Department Share 75% $4,121
Business Dean 79.08% $3,259
Management Information Systems 20.92% $862
Total Department Share 100.00% $4,121
College of Comm & Information 1.42% $187,997
College Share 25% $46,999
Department Share 75% $140,998
Communication & Info Dean 12.14% $17,122
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT % TOTAL

$13,283,487
Info Use Mgmt & Policy Inst 9.00% $12,694
School of Comm Sci & Disorders 44.42% $62,625
School of Communication 0.92% $1,296
School of Information 33.52% $47,261

Total Department Share 100.00% $140,998
College of Criminology & Crim 0.69% $91,492
College Share 25% $22,873
Department Share 75% $68,619
Criminology & Crim Jst 100.00% $68,619

Total Department Share 100.00% $68,619
College of Education 2.48% $329,282
College Share 25% $82,321
Department Share 75% $246,962
COE Office of Research 34.80% $85,952
Developmental Research School 11.11% $27,436
Edu Leadership & Policy Stds 15.64% $38,624
Edu Psychology & Learning Sys 12.69% $31,349
Education Dean 0.30% $739
School of Teacher Education 25.45% $62,862

Total Department Share 100.00% $246,962
College of Engineering 6.64% $882,526
College Share 25% $220,631
Department Share 75% $661,894
Aero-Prop Mecha Energy Ctr 4.75% $31,428
Chemical & Biomed Engineering 11.40% $75,481
Civil & Environmental Engineer 12.85% $85,057
Ctr for Adv Aero-Propulsion 11.94% $79,029
Ctr for Intel Sys; Ctrl; Rbts 0.50% $3,296
Electrical & Computer Engineer 11.51% $76,191
Industrial & Manufacturing Eng 17.07% $112,989
Mechanical Engineering 23.18% $153,405
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT

Rider Center
Total Department Share
College of Fine Arts

College Share
Department Share

Art Education
Art History
Dance
School of Theatre
Total Department Share
College of Hith & Human Sci

College Share
Department Share
Better Health & Life Ctr

Dean College Health & Hum Sci
Health Equality Research Inst.
Human Development & Family Sci
Nutrition & Integrative Phys
Total Department Share
College of Medicine

College Share
Department Share

Autism Institute

Family Medicine & Rural Health
Geriatric Medicine

Immokalee Med Sc Training Site
Medical Humanities & Soc Sci
Medicine Biomedical Sciences
Medicine Clinical Sciences
Medicine Dean

Medicine Instructional Rsch
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% TOTAL
$13,283,487
6.80% $45,019
100.00% $661,894
0.14% $18,185
25% $4,546
75% $13,639
59.46% $8,110
32.15% $4,385
6.02% $821
2.37% $324
100.00% $13,639
2.04% $270,430
25% $67,608
75% $202,823
6.35% $12,876
2.37% $4,799
0.04% $81
26.54% $53,835
64.70% $131,233
100.00% $202,823
10.25% $1,361,687
25% $340,422
75% $1,021,265
10.34% $105,635
0.53% $5,423
4.26% $43,469
1.13% $11,502
35.62% $363,743
33.39% $341,004
0.28% $2,901
7.51% $76,714
6.94% $70,875
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT

Total Department Share
College of Motion Picture Arts

College Share
Department Share

Motion Picture Arts
Total Department Share

College of Nursing

College Share
Department Share
Cntr of Pop Sci for HIth Eqty

Institute Digital Health Innov
Nursing
Nursing Dean
Total Department Share
College of Soc Sci & Pub Pol

College Share
Department Share
Claude Pepper Center

Demography & Population Health

Economics

FL Center for Public Managment

FL Public Affairs Ctr
Geography

Pepper Inst on Aging & Pub Pol
Political Science

Public Administration

Social Sciences Dean

Sociology

Urban & Regional Planning

Total Department Share

Thursday, December 14, 2023

%

100.00%
0.00%

25%

75%
100.00%

100.00%
3.16%

25%

75%
6.05%

19.18%
67.79%
6.98%
100.00%
1.48%

25%

75%
9.17%

3.17%
2.31%
19.21%
3.12%
32.94%
16.33%
0.65%
5.76%
0.00%
2.11%
5.22%

100.00%

TOTAL
$13,283,487
$1,021,265

$116

$29
587
$87

$87
$419,332

$104,833
$314,499
$19,036

$60,325
$213,191
$21,947
$314,499
$196,069

$49,017
$147,052
$13,489

54,668
$3,404
$28,252
$4,586
$48,440
$24,009
$957
$8,466
S4
$3,097
$7,680

$147,052
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT

College of Social Work

College Share
Department Share

Inst for Justice Res & Devt
Social Work
Social Work Dean
Total Department Share
Moran College Entrepreneurship

College Share
Department Share

J Moran College Entrepreneursh
Total Department Share

Panama City Campus

College Share
Department Share

Panama City Campus Dean
Total Department Share
VP Research

College Share
Department Share

Academic Affairs

Applied Superconductivity Ctr
Ctr for Acad Retention & Enhnc
Ctr for Advanced Power Systems
Ctr for Econ Forecast & Anly
Ctr for Info Mng & Ed Serv

Ctr for Prev & Early Intervent
Distrib & Dist Learning
Employee Assistance Program
FL Conflict Resolution Consort
FL Ctr for Interactive Media

FL Ctr for Prevention Rsch
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%

1.36%
25%

75%
19.96%

40.03%
40.01%
100.00%
0.03%

25%

75%
100.00%

100.00%
0.23%

25%

75%
100.00%

100.00%
40.83%

25%

75%
0.08%

3.36%
0.40%
10.94%
0.08%
0.98%
0.93%
0.02%
0.00%
0.19%
2.06%

0.71%

TOTAL
$13,283,487
$181,003

$45,251
$135,752
$27,101

$54,341

$54,310
$135,752

$4,196

$1,049
$3,147
$3,147

$3,147
$30,848

$7,712
$23,136
$23,136

$23,136
$5,424,227

$1,356,057
$4,068,171
$3,258

$136,581
$16,358
$445,016
$3,300
$39,953
$37,851
$640

S41
$7,811
$83,831

$29,082
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COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT % TOTAL

$13,283,487
FL Ctr for Reading Research 11.65% $473,972
FL Inst of Government 0.10% $3,922
FL Natural Areas Inventory 2.06% $83,845
FL Res & Environ Analysis Ctr 0.07% $2,766
Florida Climate Institute 0.15% $6,093
FSU Child Development Programs 0.08% $3,099
FSU Coastal & Marine Lab 0.53% $21,564
Graduate Studies 0.01% $403
High Perf Materials Inst 0.77% $31,241
Info Technology Services 0.00% S77
Inst of Sci & Public Affairs 0.10% $3,932
Learning Systems Institute 8.08% $328,886
Natl High Magnetic Field Lab 56.21% $2,286,866
Public Safety 0.02% $757
Research 0.01% $498
Ringling Center for the Arts 0.05% $2,101
Strozier Library 0.22% $8,969
Thagard Student Health Center 0.03% $1,375
WFSU FM 0.03% $1,398
WFSU TV 0.07% $2,684

Total Department Share 100.00% $4,068,171
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