FLORIDA STATE UNIVERSITY SRAD Distribution Summary Report FY24

(Indirect cost charged during period July 1, 2022 - June 30, 2023)

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL
College of Arts 9. Sciences	20.24%	\$13,283,487
College of Arts & Sciences	29.21%	\$3,880,603
College Share	25%	\$970,151
Department Share Anthropology	75% 0.62%	\$2,910,452 \$17,963
Biological Science	16.75%	\$487,554
Chemistry & Biochemistry	11.37%	\$330,952
Computer Science	5.19%	\$151,114
Ctr Ocean Atmos Prediction Stu	7.25%	\$210,872
English	0.00%	\$11
EOAS Earth Ocean & Atmos Sci	12.20%	\$355,071
Geophysical Fluid Dynamics Ins	0.82%	\$23,843
Inst of Molecular Biophysics	3.86%	\$112,287
Mathematics	2.88%	\$83,695
Modern Languages & Linguistics	0.04%	\$1,213
Physics	11.33%	\$329,718
Psychology	23.13%	\$673,074
Scientific Computing	1.08%	\$31,520
Statistics	3.49%	\$101,565
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$2,910,452
College of Business	0.04%	\$5,494
College Share	25%	\$1,374
Department Share	75%	\$4,121
Business Dean	79.08%	\$3,259
Management Information Systems	20.92%	\$862
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$4,121
College of Comm & Information	1.42%	\$187,997
College Share	25%	\$46,999
Department Share	75%	\$140,998
Communication & Info Dean	12.14%	\$17,122

Thursday, December 14, 2023

	COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL
	Info Use Mgmt & Policy Inst	9.00%	\$13,283,487 \$12,694
	School of Comm Sci & Disorders	44.42%	\$62,625
	School of Communication	0.92%	\$1,296
	School of Information	33.52%	\$47,261
_	Total Department Share	100.00%	\$140,998
	College of Criminology & Crim	0.69%	\$91,492
	College Share	25%	\$22,873
	Department Share	75%	\$68,619
	Criminology & Crim Jst	100.00%	\$68,619
_	Total Department Share	100.00%	\$68,619
	College of Education	2.48%	\$329,282
	College Share	25%	\$82,321
	COE Office of Research	75% 34.80%	\$246,962 \$85,952
	Developmental Research School	11.11%	\$27,436
	Edu Leadership & Policy Stds	15.64%	\$38,624
	Edu Psychology & Learning Sys	12.69%	\$31,349
	Education Dean	0.30%	\$739
	School of Teacher Education	25.45%	\$62,862
	Total Department Share	100.00%	\$246,962
	College of Engineering	6.64%	\$882,526
	College Share	25%	\$220,631
	Department Share	75%	\$661,894
	Aero-Prop Mecha Energy Ctr	4.75%	\$31,428
	Chemical & Biomed Engineering	11.40%	\$75,481
	Civil & Environmental Engineer	12.85%	\$85,057
	Ctr for Adv Aero-Propulsion	11.94%	\$79,029
	Ctr for Intel Sys; Ctrl; Rbts	0.50%	\$3,296
	Electrical & Computer Engineer	11.51%	\$76,191
	Industrial & Manufacturing Eng	17.07%	\$112,989
	Mechanical Engineering	23.18%	\$153,405

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL	
		\$13,283,487	
Rider Center	6.80%	\$45,019	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$661,894	
College of Fine Arts	0.14%	\$18,185	
College Share Department Share	25%	\$4,546 \$13,639	
Art Education	75% 59.46%	\$8,110	
Art History	32.15%	\$4,385	
Dance	6.02%	\$821	
School of Theatre	2.37%	\$324	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$13,639	
·			
College of Hith & Human Sci	2.04%	\$270,430	
College Share Department Share	25% 75%	\$67,608 \$202,823	
Better Health & Life Ctr	6.35%	\$12,876	
Dean College Health & Hum Sci	2.37%	\$4,799	
Health Equality Research Inst.	0.04%	\$81	
Human Development & Family Sci	26.54%	\$53,835	
Nutrition & Integrative Phys	64.70%	\$131,233	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$202,823	
College of Medicine	10.25%	\$1,361,687	
College Share	25%	\$340,422	
Department Share	75%	\$1,021,265	
Autism Institute	10.34%	\$105,635	
Family Medicine & Rural Health	0.53%	\$5,423	
Geriatric Medicine	4.26%	\$43,469	
Immokalee Med Sc Training Site	1.13%	\$11,502	
Medical Humanities & Soc Sci	35.62%	\$363,743	
Medicine Biomedical Sciences	33.39%	\$341,004	
Medicine Clinical Sciences	0.28%	\$2,901	
Medicine Dean	7.51%	\$76,714	
Medicine Instructional Rsch	6.94%	\$70,875	

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL \$13,283,487	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$1,021,265	
College of Motion Picture Arts	0.00%	\$116	
College Share	25%	\$29	
Department Share	75%	\$87	
Motion Picture Arts	100.00%	\$87	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$87	
College of Nursing	3.16%	\$419,332	
College Share	25%	\$104,833	
Department Share	75%	\$314,499	
Cntr of Pop Sci for Hlth Eqty	6.05%	\$19,036	
Institute Digital Health Innov	19.18%	\$60,325	
Nursing	67.79%	\$213,191	
Nursing Dean	6.98%	\$21,947	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$314,499	
College of Soc Sci & Pub Pol	1.48%	\$196,069	
College Share	25%	\$49,017	
Department Share	75%	\$147,052	
Claude Pepper Center	9.17%	\$13,489	
Demography & Population Health	3.17%	\$4,668	
Economics	2.31%	\$3,404	
FL Center for Public Managment	19.21%	\$28,252	
FL Public Affairs Ctr	3.12%	\$4,586	
Geography	32.94%	\$48,440	
Pepper Inst on Aging & Pub Pol	16.33%	\$24,009	
Political Science	0.65%	\$957	
Public Administration	5.76%	\$8,466	
Social Sciences Dean	0.00%	\$4	
Sociology	2.11%	\$3,097	
Urban & Regional Planning	5.22%	\$7,680	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$147,052	

COLLE	EGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL
			\$13,283,487
Colleg	ge of Social Work	1.36%	\$181,003
	ge Share	25%	\$45,251
Depa	artment Share	75%	\$135,752
	Inst for Justice Res & Devt	19.96%	\$27,101
	Social Work	40.03%	\$54,341
	Social Work Dean	40.01%	\$54,310
	Total Department Share	100.00%	\$135,752
Mora	n College Entrepreneurship	0.03%	\$4,196
Colle	ge Share	25%	\$1,049
Depa	artment Share	75%	\$3,147
	J Moran College Entrepreneursh	100.00%	\$3,147
	Total Department Share	100.00%	\$3,147
Panan	ma City Campus	0.23%	\$30,848
Colle	ge Share	25%	\$7,712
Depa	artment Share	75%	\$23,136
	Panama City Campus Dean	100.00%	\$23,136
			¢22.120
	Total Department Share	100.00%	\$23,136
VP Re	Total Department Share	100.00% 40.83%	\$5,424,227
	-		
Colle	esearch	40.83%	\$5,424,227
Colle	esearch ge Share	40.83% 25%	\$5,424,227 \$1,356,057
Colle	esearch ge Share artment Share	40.83% 25% 75%	\$5,424,227 \$1,356,057 \$4,068,171
Colle	esearch ge Share artment Share Academic Affairs	40.83% 25% 75% 0.08%	\$5,424,227 \$1,356,057 \$4,068,171 \$3,258
Colle	esearch ge Share artment Share Academic Affairs Applied Superconductivity Ctr	40.83% 25% 75% 0.08% 3.36%	\$5,424,227 \$1,356,057 \$4,068,171 \$3,258 \$136,581
Colle	esearch ge Share artment Share Academic Affairs Applied Superconductivity Ctr Ctr for Acad Retention & Enhnc	40.83% 25% 75% 0.08% 3.36% 0.40%	\$5,424,227 \$1,356,057 \$4,068,171 \$3,258 \$136,581 \$16,358
Colle	esearch ge Share artment Share Academic Affairs Applied Superconductivity Ctr Ctr for Acad Retention & Enhnc Ctr for Advanced Power Systems	40.83% 25% 75% 0.08% 3.36% 0.40% 10.94%	\$5,424,227 \$1,356,057 \$4,068,171 \$3,258 \$136,581 \$16,358 \$445,016
Colle	esearch ge Share artment Share Academic Affairs Applied Superconductivity Ctr Ctr for Acad Retention & Enhnc Ctr for Advanced Power Systems Ctr for Econ Forecast & Anly	40.83% 25% 75% 0.08% 3.36% 0.40% 10.94% 0.08%	\$5,424,227 \$1,356,057 \$4,068,171 \$3,258 \$136,581 \$16,358 \$445,016 \$3,300
Colle	esearch ge Share artment Share Academic Affairs Applied Superconductivity Ctr Ctr for Acad Retention & Enhnc Ctr for Advanced Power Systems Ctr for Econ Forecast & Anly Ctr for Info Mng & Ed Serv	40.83% 25% 75% 0.08% 3.36% 0.40% 10.94% 0.08% 0.98%	\$5,424,227 \$1,356,057 \$4,068,171 \$3,258 \$136,581 \$16,358 \$445,016 \$3,300 \$39,953
Colle	esearch ge Share artment Share Academic Affairs Applied Superconductivity Ctr Ctr for Acad Retention & Enhnc Ctr for Advanced Power Systems Ctr for Econ Forecast & Anly Ctr for Info Mng & Ed Serv Ctr for Prev & Early Intervent	40.83% 25% 75% 0.08% 3.36% 0.40% 10.94% 0.08% 0.98% 0.93%	\$5,424,227 \$1,356,057 \$4,068,171 \$3,258 \$136,581 \$16,358 \$445,016 \$3,300 \$39,953 \$37,851
Colle	esearch ge Share artment Share Academic Affairs Applied Superconductivity Ctr Ctr for Acad Retention & Enhnc Ctr for Advanced Power Systems Ctr for Econ Forecast & Anly Ctr for Info Mng & Ed Serv Ctr for Prev & Early Intervent Distrib & Dist Learning	40.83% 25% 75% 0.08% 3.36% 0.40% 10.94% 0.08% 0.98% 0.93% 0.02%	\$5,424,227 \$1,356,057 \$4,068,171 \$3,258 \$136,581 \$16,358 \$445,016 \$3,300 \$39,953 \$37,851 \$640
Colle	esearch ge Share artment Share Academic Affairs Applied Superconductivity Ctr Ctr for Acad Retention & Enhnc Ctr for Advanced Power Systems Ctr for Econ Forecast & Anly Ctr for Info Mng & Ed Serv Ctr for Prev & Early Intervent Distrib & Dist Learning Employee Assistance Program	40.83% 25% 75% 0.08% 3.36% 0.40% 10.94% 0.08% 0.98% 0.93% 0.02% 0.00%	\$5,424,227 \$1,356,057 \$4,068,171 \$3,258 \$136,581 \$16,358 \$445,016 \$3,300 \$39,953 \$37,851 \$640 \$41
Colle	esearch ge Share artment Share Academic Affairs Applied Superconductivity Ctr Ctr for Acad Retention & Enhnc Ctr for Advanced Power Systems Ctr for Econ Forecast & Anly Ctr for Info Mng & Ed Serv Ctr for Prev & Early Intervent Distrib & Dist Learning Employee Assistance Program FL Conflict Resolution Consort	40.83% 25% 75% 0.08% 3.36% 0.40% 10.94% 0.08% 0.98% 0.93% 0.02% 0.00% 0.19%	\$5,424,227 \$1,356,057 \$4,068,171 \$3,258 \$136,581 \$16,358 \$445,016 \$33,300 \$39,953 \$37,851 \$640 \$41 \$7,811

COLLEGE/DEPARTMENT	%	TOTAL	
FL Ctr for Reading Research	11.65%	\$13,283,487 \$473,972	
FL Inst of Government	0.10%	\$3,922	
FL Natural Areas Inventory	2.06%	\$83,845	
FL Res & Environ Analysis Ctr	0.07%	\$2,766	
Florida Climate Institute	0.15%	\$6,093	
FSU Child Development Programs	0.08%	\$3,099	
FSU Coastal & Marine Lab	0.53%	\$21,564	
Graduate Studies	0.01%	\$403	
High Perf Materials Inst	0.77%	\$31,241	
Info Technology Services	0.00%	\$77	
Inst of Sci & Public Affairs	0.10%	\$3,932	
Learning Systems Institute	8.08%	\$328,886	
Natl High Magnetic Field Lab	56.21%	\$2,286,866	
Public Safety	0.02%	\$757	
Research	0.01%	\$498	
Ringling Center for the Arts	0.05%	\$2,101	
Strozier Library	0.22%	\$8,969	
Thagard Student Health Center	0.03%	\$1,375	
WFSU FM	0.03%	\$1,398	
WFSU TV	0.07%	\$2,684	
Total Department Share	100.00%	\$4,068,171	